Malaysia
MYSYNTEC TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD
ADD：43, Ground Floor, Jalan Tpp1/1, Taman
Perindustrian Puchong, 47100, Selangor Darul Ehsan.
TEL：+603-8066 2183/+601-7674-3282
Turkey
SYNTEC Turkey Office

on-site services, and complemented by multiple sales  channels,  in providing one-stop comprehensive solutions.
LEANTEC ROBOT
AN EXPERT IN
CNC APPLICATIONS
ROBOT INTRODUCTION
03/04
R Series
C Series
C series：
High payload capacity and long reach. It is well suited for loading
and unloading lathe/milling machines.
With the additional  application packages, it can meet the
requirements of stamping, palletizing, polishing, welding, and
cutting industries.
Type R Payload(kg) Reach(mm) Pos.rep(mm) Mounting Protection Axes Remarks
LRA596-4-6A-R 4KG 596 ±0.02 IP54/IP67 6Floor, Upside-down, Angle Standard
LRA596-4-6H-R 4KG 596 ±0.02 IP54/IP67 6Floor, Upside-down, Angle Hollow
LRA707-7-6A-R 7KG 707 ±0.02 IP54/IP67 6Floor, Upside-down, Angle Standard
LRA707-7-6H-R 7KG 707 ±0.02 IP54/IP67 6Floor, Upside-down, Angle Hollow
LRA906-7-6A-R 7KG 906 ±0.03 IP54/IP67 6 Standard
LRA906-7-6H-R 7KG 906 ±0.03 IP54/IP67 6Floor, Upside-down, Angle Hollow
Type C Payload(kg) Reach(mm) Pos.rep(mm) Mounting Protection Axes Remarks
LRA705-5-6A-C 5KG 706 ±0.05 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA900-5-6A-C 5KG 596 ±0.05 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA1468-10-6A-C 10KG 1468 ±0.08 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA1598-10-6A-C 10KG 1598 ±0.08 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA1717-20-6A-C 20KG 1717 ±0.08 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA1759-5-6A-C 5KG 1759 ±0.08 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA2000-8-6A-C 8KG 2000 ±0.08 Floor, Upside-down, Angle IP54 6 Standard
LRA2100-60-6A-C 60KG 2100 ±0.2 Floor IP54 6 Standard
R Series：
Hgh-precision, high-speed, compact and small footprint design.
With high IP rating, the robot is protected against cutting fluid
and can be installed inside a machine.It is recommended for